Rev.3.2,04-02-2020
Please visit us at www.i-autoc.com Copyright © 2019 Xiamen Kudom Electronics Technology Co.,Ltd.
General Specifications
Control Voltage Range
Input Specifications (Ta=25℃)
Must Turn-on Voltage
Must Turn-off Voltage
Maximum Input Current
KSIM Series Single Phase AC Output
Product Description
Ordering Information
Zero-crossing or Random-on Switching
TRIAC Output
DC Input
Dielectric Strength: 4000Vrms
Load Current: 10A, 16A, 25A
Internal RC/MOV, TVS Protection Circuit
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
KSIM Series
KSIM
Load Voltage
240: 240VAC
380: 380VAC
240
Control Mode
D: DC Control
D
Load Current
10: 10Amp
16: 16Amp
25: 25Amp
25 R
Switching Mode
Blank:
Zero Crossing
R: Random-on
-L
LED Indicator
M
M: MOV Protection
 T: TVS
 (Optional)
 (XXX)
Customized Code
045: Quick Connection
117: Quick Connection
198: Quick Connection
4-32VDC
4VDC
1VDC
25mA
Output Specifications （Ta=25℃）
Load Voltage Range
Random-on
Zero Crossing
Maximum Turn-on Time
I2 T
Maximum 1 Cycle
Surge Current（@10ms）
Maximum Turn-off Time
240VAC
380VAC
10A
16A
25A
10A
16A
25A
50A2S
128A2S
312A2S
24-280VAC
24-440VAC
120A
160A
250A
1ms
10ms
10ms
10A 16A 25A